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                       LA Nominated Workforce Leads 

LA Lead  Contact 
Bracknell Forest Lorna Hunt  lorna.hunt@bracknell-forest.gov.uk  

Brighton  Glenn Jones  Glenn.jones@brighton-hove.gov.uk  

Bucks Carol Douch c-cdouch@buckscc.gov.uk  

East Sussex Sally Carnie sally.carnie@eastsussex.gov.uk  

Hampshire  Steve Crocker  steve.crocker@hants.gov.uk  

IOW Steve Crocker  steve.crocker@hants.gov.uk  

Kent Sarah Hammond sarah.hammond@kent.gov.uk  

Medway Lisa Morgan  Lisa.morgan@medway.gov.uk  

Milton Keynes  Nicky Rayner  nicky.rayner@Milton-keynes.gov.uk  

Oxfordshire Sam East Sam.east@oxfordshire.gov.uk  

Portsmouth Stephen Kitchman Stephen.kitchman@portsmouthcc.gov.uk  

Reading Vicki Lawson  vicki.lawson@reading.gov.uk  

RBWM Hilary Hall  hilary.hall@rbwm.gov.uk  

Slough Kitty Ferris  kitty.ferris@slough.gov.uk  

Southampton  Christine Robinson  christine.Robinson@southampton.gov.uk  

Surrey Penny MacKinnon penny.mackinnon@surreycc.gov.uk  

West Berks  Mark Evans  MEvans@westberks.gov.uk  

West Sussex  Wendy Hill  wendy.hill@westsussex.gov.uk  

Wokingham  Felicity Budgen  felicity.budgen@wokingham.gov.uk  

 
 

 

 

mailto:lorna.hunt@bracknell-forest.gov.uk
mailto:Glenn.jones@brighton-hove.gov.uk
mailto:c-cdouch@buckscc.gov.uk
mailto:sally.carnie@eastsussex.gov.uk
mailto:steve.crocker@hants.gov.uk
mailto:steve.crocker@hants.gov.uk
mailto:sarah.hammond@kent.gov.uk
mailto:Lisa.morgan@medway.gov.uk
mailto:nicky.rayner@Milton-keynes.gov.uk
mailto:Sam.east@oxfordshire.gov.uk
mailto:Stephen.kitchman@portsmouthcc.gov.uk
mailto:vicki.lawson@reading.gov.uk
mailto:hilary.hall@rbwm.gov.uk
mailto:kitty.ferris@slough.gov.uk
mailto:christine.Robinson@southampton.gov.uk
mailto:penny.mackinnon@surreycc.gov.uk
mailto:MEvans@westberks.gov.uk
mailto:wendy.hill@westsussex.gov.uk
mailto:felicity.budgen@wokingham.gov.uk

